DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV

Rec:\$40.00

2021-966023 04/22/2021 02:07 PM

Total:\$40.00

32021 02.07 F W

ALLING & JILLSON, LTD

Pgs=3

APN(s): 1419-05-000-010

RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

Alling & Jillson, Ltd. Post Office Box 3390 Lake Tahoe, NV 89449-3390

KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER

E03

Pursuant to NRS 239B.030, the undersigned affirms that this document, submitted for recording, does not contain the social security number of any person or persons.

WATER RIGHTS DEED

FOR VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, JAMES H. LUNDY ("GRANTOR"), hereby releases and forever quitclaims and assigns to KEITH BERNSTEIN ("GRANTEE"), all of the right, title, and interest of the undersigned in and to the following water rights, located in the County of Douglas, State of Nevada, which are on file in the Nevada State Engineer's Office:

Permit No. 71380 / Certificate No. 20527 for .022 cubic feet per second, but not to exceed 10.0 acre-feet annually.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said Grantor has executed this instrument effective as of the date and year indicated below.

DATED: Mach 31, 2021

JAMES H. LUNDY, Grantor

[Notarial Page Follows]

STATE OF NEVADA) ss. COUNTY OF DOUGLAS)

This instrument was acknowledged before me on March 2021, by James H. Lundy.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

KATHLEN LYCKON &

KATHLEEN LIPPIATT
Notary Public-State of Nevada
APPT. NO. 18-1344-3
My Appt. Expires 01-19-2022

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

1. Assessor Parcel Number(s)		^	
a. 1419-05-000-010		/\	
b.		\ \	
c.		\ \	
d.		\ \	
2. Type of Property:		\ \	
a. Vacant Land b. Single Far	n. Res. FOR RECO	RDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY	
c. Condo/Twnhse d. 2-4 Plex	Book	Page:	
e. Apt. Bldg f. Comm'l/Ir			
g. Agricultural h. Mobile Ho		o	
Other - Water Rights Deed	Trotes.		
3.a. Total Value/Sales Price of Property	\$ 0.00		
b. Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (val			
c. Transfer Tax Value:		<u> </u>	
	\$ <u>0.00</u> \$ <u>0.00</u>		
d. Real Property Transfer Tax Due	\$ 0.00		
4. If Exemption Claimed:))	
	275 000 Sastian R49 2	/ /	
a. Transfer Tax Exemption per NRS 3		Pargain and Sala Dood	
 b. Explain Reason for Exemption: RF recorded as Document Number: 20 		bargain and Sale Deed,	
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being trans		11 NBG 255 060	
The undersigned declares and acknowledge			
and NRS 375.110, that the information pro			
and can be supported by documentation if			
Furthermore, the parties agree that disallow	- N. N.	• • • •	
additional tax due, may result in a penalty			
to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shal	l be jointly and severally li	able for any additional amount owed.	
as the way	1.001		
Signature 19	Amual Capacity: G	irantor	
	11 1 1 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -		
Signature	4/24/2 Capacity: G	irantee	
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATIO	N BUYER (G	RANTEE) INFORMATION	
(REQUIRED)		(REQUIRED)	
Print Name: James H. Lundy		Print Name: Keith Bernstein	
Address: P.O. Box 597		Address: P.O. Box 4262	
City: Glenbrook	City: Stateli	ne	
State: NV Zip: 89413	State: NV	Zip:89449	
\ / /			
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING I			
Print Name: Alling & Jillson, Ltd	Escrow # n/a	a	
Address: P.O. Box 3390			
City: Lake Tahoe	State:NV	Zip: 89449-3390	

AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED/MICROFILMED